

Shire of Wickepin

The Shire of Wickepin invites tenders as detailed below.

Tender RFT 6 2019-2020 Aged Persons Units Johnston Park

SPECIFICATIONS

A copy of the Specifications and Conditions of Tender can be obtained from the Shire of Wickepin Administration Centre during normal office hours (8.30am-5.00pm) by telephoning Executive Support Officer on (08) 9888 1005. A copy can also be obtained by e-mailing your request to eso@wickepin.wa.gov.au

Tenders close at 4.00pm on 28 February 2020 and can be addressed to, The Chief Executive Officer, PO Box 19, Wickepin 6370, or delivered to the Council Tender Box at the Shire of Wickepin Administration Centre, 77 Wogolin Road, and duly marked with the relevant tender number.

The lowest or any tender will not necessarily be accepted.

Mark J HookChief Executive Officer